National Park Service

EV e r g I ad eS U.S. Department of the Interior

Everglades National Park

Flamingo Ranger-Led Activities
(April 3 — April 16)

Early Morning Bird Walk (2.5 hours); 8:00 - 10:30 a.m.
Tuesday, April 5

Join Volunteer Roxanne for an easy stroll to observe some of the amazing
birds of the Flamingo area. Meet at the Flamingo Visitor Center. Be
prepared to drive and prepare for mosquitoes.

Croc Talk (30 minutes); 1:30 - 2:00 p.m.

Wednesday, April 6 Monday, April 11
Friday, April 8 Wednesday, April 13
Sunday, April 10 Friday, April 15

Flamingo is America’s “Crocodile Capital.” Meet in front of the Marina Store to learn
about these rare reptiles, and for a possible view of the real thing.

The Mobile Museum (1.5 hours); 1:30 - 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 5 Tuesday, April 12
Saturday, April 9 Thursday, April 14

Stop by the Flamingo Visitor Center breezeway any time between 1:30
and 3:00 p.m. to marvel at this diverse collection of natural history
paraphernalia.

Car Caravan (2.5 hours); 1:30 - 4:00 p.m.
Sunday, April 3

Join Ranger James to explore points of interest, up to 20 miles north,
along the Main Park Road. May involve walking a mile or more. Must
provide your own transportation. Restrooms are available at the Visitor
Center and West Lake. Meet at the Flamingo Visitor Center Lobby.



